
Account No: R044026

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-21-2025 $816.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $816.81$0.00

$816.81Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-18-2024 $791.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $791.87$0.00

$791.87Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-29-2023 $825.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $825.48$0.00

$825.48Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-18-2022 $746.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $746.57$0.00

$746.57Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-06-2021 $550.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.60$0.00

$550.60Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-27-2020 $540.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $540.15$0.00

$540.15Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-20-2019 $463.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $463.79$0.00

$463.79Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-19-2018 $465.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $465.21$0.00

$465.21Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-13-2017 $426.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $426.01$0.00

$426.01Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-14-2016 $766.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $766.86$0.00

02-24-2016 $766.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $766.87$0.00

$1,533.73Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

08-24-2015 $314.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $326.83$12.57

$326.83Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-14-2014 $287.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $287.79$0.00

$287.79Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-05-2013 $410.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $410.84$0.00

$410.84Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2012 $412.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $412.33$0.00

$412.33Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-19-2011 $622.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $622.66$0.00

$622.66Total Paid


